ESFIBAIITZ/SEGYROLA

Season Club inthe
ACT

2024 No
2023 No
2022 No
2021 No
2020 TOLOSALDEA Yes
2019 TOLOSALDEA No
2018 TOLOSALDEA Yes
2017 SAN JUAN No
2016 HONDARRIBIA Yes
2015 SAN JUAN No

Competing

ESTIBALITZ

SEGUROLA
DE LA HONDARRI BIA'BERTAKO IGOGAILUAK

CANAL

Bornin:
DONOSTIA
08-20-1990

. T'm%Times Clubs Clubs Number Best Wor st
Condition on

boat substitute classification pointsof flags time  time

Notown O 2 10:47,20 11:37,8;
Not own
Not own 2 0 11:23,19 11:50,9;
Formed
Not own 2 0 12:07,82 12:44,1.
Formed



